ALFREDO TRULLENQUE

INSCRIPCIONES VARONES DOBLES 80 l""_' e
ITF Senior Circuit
Week of City, Country Group Age Category ITF Referee|ITF Referee's signature
07-12 NOVEMBER stgo chile GA
Day Date Time Place
Sign-in deadline:
Played Seed Draw
Line Family name First name Nat. CAT STATUS SEED Singles (Y/N)| Accepted Position chip
1 |CASTELLANO JOSE CHI 80 S
RAGGA GUSTAVO CHI 80 S
2
3
4
5




